
Geometry     Homework Assignments:                                                                                                       Mrs. Raji       

raji@fultonschools.org 

Date Assigned Section Homework Problems 

   

Mon, Sept. 8 Graphing Quadratic Equations 

F.IF.7 

Quadratic Equations – Intro 

Graphing in Standard Form Worksheet 

Tues., Sept. 9 Graphing Quadratic Equations from Vertex Form  

F.IF.7 

Graphing in Vertex Form Worksheet 

Wed., Sept. 10 More Graphing – Standard Form, Vertex Form, 

Completing the Square to Graph 

F.IF.8a 

More Graphing and Completing the Square Worksheet 

Thurs., Sept. 11 More Graphing – Standard Form, Vertex Form, 

Completing the Square to Graph 

F.IF.8a 

Packet of Graphing Problems  

Group Classwork 

Fri., Sept. 12 More Graphing – Standard Form, Vertex Form, 

Completing the Square to Graph 

F.IF.8a 

Packet of Graphing Problems  

Group Classwork 

   

Mon, Sept. 15 Review Completing the Square (warm up) 

Transformations of Quadratic Graphs 

F.IF.4 ,.5 

Transformation Packet 

Tues., Sept. 16 Review Completing the Square (warm up) 

Transformations of Quadratic Graphs 

F.IF.4 ,.5 

Vertex Form to Standard Form 

F.IF.4,5 

Transformation Packet 

 

 

Worksheet on Conversions - Homework 

Wed., Sept. 17 Conversions  

Standard Form to Vertex Form 

Vertex Form to Standard Form 

F.IF.8a 

More Conversions Worksheet 

Thurs., Sept. 18 Review for QUIZ Review Sheet 

Fri., Sept. 19 QUIZ  Graphing, Conversions Standard to Vertex, 

Vertex to Standard, Transformations 

No Homework  - 33 
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